
To: Natalia Molotkova 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Mon 3/26/2018 5:33:44 PM 
Subject: Re: ticket for 

PleAsc issue below ticket 

Sent from my iPhonc 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 1:27 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to 
change. 
• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $622.90. 
• Non-refundable, 70.00EUR change penalty plus difference in fare. 
• Code share: Aeroflot 
• Outbound - 

Sat 31 Mar - Air France 1231 - Economy - 1h 30m- 372 Miles 
Depart: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 3:35PM 
Arrive: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 5:05PM 
• Inbound - 
Tue 03 Apr - Air France 4850 - Economy - 3h 35m- 1536 Miles 
OPERATED BY AEROFLOT 
Depart: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 3:55PM 
Arrive: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8:30PM 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Perfect! Please issue below ticket for Victoria. 

On Mar 26, 2018, at 12:42 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

C wrote:
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$622.90 
Sat 31 Mar - Air France 1231 - Economy - 1h 30m- 372 Miles 
Depart: Malpensa Airport, Milan (MXP) at 15:35 
Arrive: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (COG) at 17:05 

Tue 03 Apr - Air France 4850 - Economy - 3h 35m- 1536 Miles 
OPERATED BY AEROFLOT 
Depart: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 15:55 
Arrive: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 20:30 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha...we need a ticket for from Milan to Paris on Sat. March 31 
arriving around 5pm. Then go from Paris to MOSCOW on Tuesday April 3 around 4pm. 
P#72 7111623 
P# Expires Dec. 19, 2023 
born Dec. 23, 1995 
Russian 
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